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Sealing strips m
ade of Pa0

60
are available in several
thicknesses and w

idths.

* fixed w
ith H

ex. head screw
s.

 Thickness 3-15 m
m

 ( 1/8”- 19/32”)
 W

idth up to 2m
 (6’- 6

3/4”)
 Length as needed

Please place your order w
ith our sales departm

ent.
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ail: sales@
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w
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The inform
ation in this publication relates specifically to PC

SS m
ade from

 a particular polycarbonate resin and is not relevant to any sim
ilar generic product. N

o liability is accepted for any loss or
dam

age from
 the use of this data w

hich is given in good faith, but w
ithout com

m
itm

ent, and no w
arranty is given or im

plied. Pigm
ent contents w

ithin the heat reflective layer is less than eighteen
percent. Polycarbonate is a com

bustible therm
oplastic. Avoid exposure to excessive heat or  to arom

atic solvents. Precautions used to protect other com
m

on com
bustibles should be follow

ed.
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* Self drilling screw: Specially coated for condensation environments.
 suitable for greenhouse and swimming pool coverings

#12 x 7/8

#12 x 1
#12 x 11/4

441
442
443

Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw
Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw
Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw

M6 x 20
M6

450
454

Steel 8.8
Nut M6

M5 x 25
MS

457
458 Nut M5

8mm
10mm
16mm

Polygal assumes that roofing contractors who purchase their products
are knowledgeable and experienced in roofing installation and glazing
systems. Improper use of accessories, which may lead to construction
errors and possible legal consequences, shall be the responsibility of
the installer and the various roofing contractors involved.

S c r e w s

507

508
509
510

512
513
514

Polygal Silicone

Antidust Tape
Antidust Tape
Antidust Tape

Solid Tape
Solid Tape
Solid Tape

Cat. No. Description

25
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25
38
50

Width

4,6,8
10,16
25

4,6,8
10,16
25

Suitable for
sheet thickness

33
33
33
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50
50

Standard
length of
Rolls

mm inchmm (m)
401
403
405
408
410
411*
412*
413*

Cat. No. Measurement Description

1/4 x 1
1/4 x1 - 1/4

1/4 x1 - 1/2

1/4 x 2 1/2

1/4 x 2
1/4 x 1
1/4 x 1 - 1/4

1/4 x 1 - 1/2

Self Drilling Screw
Self Drilling Screw
Self Drilling Screw
Self Drilling Screw
Self Drilling Screw
Self Drilling Screw
Self Drilling Screw
Self Drilling Screw

#8 x 1/2

#12 x 7/8

#12 x 1
#12 x 11/4

#12 x 11/2

#12 x 2

424
425
426
427
428
429

Stainless Steel Pan Philips
Stainless Steel Pan Philips
Stainless Steel Pan Philips
Stainless Steel Pan Philips
Stainless Steel Pan Philips
Stainless Steel Pan Philips

108’
108’
108’

164’
164’
164’

ft

5/32”, 1/4”, 5/16”
3/8”, 5/8”
1”

5/32”, 1/4”, 5/16”
3/8”, 5/8”
1”

inch

1”
11/2”
2”

1”
11/2”
2”
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421

013

Cap for
Hexagonal
Screw

512, 513, 514 508, 509, 510507

1/4 x 1
1/4 x 1 - 1/4

1/4 x 2

420
421
422

Wood Screw
Wood Screw
Wood Screw

Po lygal Original Accessories:
Are specifically designed for use with Polygal
structural panels.
Ensures proper system sealing and load-bearing
characteristics.
Helps you get the job done quickly and safely.

Polygal Original Accessories - for fast, convenient,
easy and safe implementation of architectural designs
using Polygal Structural Panels.

Polygal Original Accessories are supplied together
with Polygal Structural Panels, so you can get right
to work - no unnecessary delays while you wait for
glazing system parts to arrive.

Sutable for
sheet
thickness

6-8mm
10mm
16mm
25mm
32-35mm


